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Next, we have some questions about the election for Congress, which will be held November 8th.   

 

7. How much thought have you given to the upcoming elections for Congress -- 





 

 

Q.11 



 

 

Q.11 (ENTHUSIASM ABOUT VOTING) CONTINUED  

 

 More 

enthusiastic 

Less 

enthusiastic 

 

Same (vol.) 

No  

opinion 

Republicans/Republican Leaners 

2022 Oct 3-20 46 42 11 1 

2022 Jun 1-20 58 38 4 * 

2018 Oct 15-28 66 24 9 * 

2018 Sep 17-23 58 25 16 1 

2014 Oct 29-Nov 2 48 40 10 2 

2014 Sep 25-30 48 44 7 1 

2014 Apr 24-30 42 51 6 1 

2010 Oct 28-31 63 28 7 1 

2010 Oct 21-24 63 28 8 1 

2010  Jun 11-13 53 39 7 1 

2010 May 24-25 59 33 7 1 

2010 Mar 26-28 69 23 6 1 

2010 Feb 1-3 55 30 13 2 

2006 Nov 2-5 44 36 18 2 

2006 Oct 6-8 39 47 14 * 

2006 Sep 7-10 40 47 11 1 

2006 Aug 18-20 36 40 22 2 

2006 Jun 23-25 43 35 21 * 

2006 Apr 28-30 38 46 15 1 

2006 Apr 7-9 33 47 18 2 

2006 Jan 6-8 47 32 20 1 

2002 Oct 31-Nov 3 42 42 15 1 

1998 Oct 29-Nov 1 39 46 14 1 

1998 Oct 23-2

394.75 453.43 68.52 11..Q

 EMC q

463.27 406. BDC q

463.27 406.97 68.664 1Tm

0 .544 re

2 re

W* n

BT

/F1 9.91394.97 68.664 11.52 re

W* n

BT

7..Q

 EMC q

463.27 406. BDC q4.97 68.52 11.52 re

W*4-



 

 

Q.11 (ENTHUSIASM ABOUT VOTING) CONTINUED  

 

 More 

enthusiastic 

Less 

enthusiastic 

 

Same (vol.) 

No  

opinion 

Democrats/Democratic Leaners     

2022 Oct 3-20 



 

 

 

 

Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+

College 

Grad

Some 

College

HS Grad or 

Less Republican

Independe

nt Democrat

Conservati

ve Moderate Liberal

Unweighted n 1009 552 452 704 272 201 258 516 428 336 237 345 340 295 387 340 233

Weighted n 1009 500 502 657 327 273 313 393 358 283 364 334 357 290 378 335 245

496 241 252 371 114 67 149 270 204 140 150 189 134 165 224 136 121

49% 48% 50% 56% 35% 25% 47% 69% 57% 49% 41% 57% 37% 57% 59% 41% 49%

16 7 9 12 4 4 5 6 7 6 3 6 5 5 6 8 3

2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 1%

441 226 211 247 183 173 141 113 135 126 177 131 181 114 135 166 114

44% 45% 42% 38% 56% 63% 45% 29% 38% 45% 49% 39% 51% 39% 36% 49% 47%

55 26 29 27 27 28 19 4 11 10 33 8 36 7 12 26 7

5% 5% 6% 4% 8% 10% 6% 1% 3% 3% 9% 2% 10% 2% 3% 8% 3%

1 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 1 - 1 - 1 - -

0% 0% - 0% - 0% - 0% - 0% 0% - 0% - 0% - -


